X
X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF

 05 - GOLD CLIP, GOLD SHELL
 42 - GOLD CLIP, 100% TIN SHELL
ORDER CODE:
M80-403XXXX
A.YEOMANS
A.BOXALL
CONTACT No. 1
3.0 HEX A/F
(2 POS)
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
ALL TOLERANCES ±0.05 (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)
SECTION  X-X
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Harwin:
  M80-4030842  M80-4031042  M80-4033442  M80-4031242  M80-4034242  M80-4031442  M80-4032042  M80-
4032642  M80-4032005